Product ID: VJCLFH LOW SMOKE/HALOGEN FREE FLEXIBLE CONDUIT
      TECHNICAL FEATURES: LOW FIRE HAZARD FLEXIBLE CONDUIT
• Hot Dipped Galvanized steel core with thermoplastic Polyurethane jacket.
• TPU jacket conforms with UL 360 that is flame retardant.
• Liquid tight  flexible conduit - LOW SMOKE – HALOGEN FREE  U2017
• Oil resistant . (conforms with UL 360)
• Light weight style, excellent flexibility and liquid-tightness.
• Use for railway & road tunnels , hospitals , shopping malls , and where public safety is a concern in respect to fire protection etc.
• Temperature rating: -40C ~ +80C.
• Standard colour: black.
• IP65 used with C type fittings .
• RoHS  & REACH Compliant .
• Compression Strength- 350KG/100MM
TECHNICAL DIMENSIONS
CATALOGUE NUMBER NOMINAL SIZE I.D.(mm) O.D. (mm) MIN. BENDING RADIUS (mm) REEL LENGTHS  (MTRES)
VJCLFH016BK-50 M16 12.50 17.00 40.00 50/25/10
VJCLFH020BK-50 M20 16.00 20.50 45.00 50/25/10
VJCLFH025BK-50 M25 21.00 25.80 55.00 50/25/10
VJCLFH032BK-50 M32 26.30 31.90 60.00 50/25/10
VJCLFH040BK-30 M40 35.00 41.10 80.00 30/10
VJCLFH050BK-30 M50 40.30 46.90 90.00 20/10
VJCLFH063BK-20 M63 51.60 58.40 115.00 20/10
     VJCLFH RANGE -  LOW FIRE HAZARD -
POLYURETHANE VACUUM JACKETED HOT DIPPED
GALVANISED STEEL FLEXIBLE CONDUIT .